
Test Method Results

Basis Weight ASTM D5261 105 GSM

Thickness ASTM D3776 22 mils

Breaking Strength ASTM D5034
75 lbs MD

46 lbs CD

Tear Resistance (Trapezoid) ASTM D4533 28/14

Air Barrier ASTM E2178 0.0027

Hydrostatic Pressure AATCC 127 Pass

Moisture Vapor
Transmission Rate ASTM E96 15 perms

UV Exposure 6-months

International Code Council ESR-5544

Flame Spread Index ASTM E84 0 Class A

Smoke Develop Index ASTM E84 10 Class A

www.AlphaProTech.com
LIT EPB 072

05/2025

LIFETIMESYSTEM ELIGIBLE

REX WRAP ROY   L

REX Wrap ROY    L is the perfect choice for demanding applications that require
robust protection against severe weather conditions. Constructed from
surfactant-resistant materials, it is ideal for use on wood, vinyl, metal, brick,
stone, cement siding, or stucco.

36"x100'
36"x150'
54"x100'
54"x150'
9'x100'
9'x150'

10'x100'
10'x150'

150
135
100
90
60
44
60
44

ROLL SIZE ROLLS PER UNIT

Surfactant-Resistant
Non-Woven Construction
15 Perms
6 Month UV Protection
Approved for single-family residences and
commercial properties up to 4 stories
Limited Lifetime System Warranty

KEY FEAUTURES

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

WE HAVE YOU COVERED!

REX WRAP ROY    L 

Enhance your build with our Lifetime
System Warranty to guarantee long-
term durability and performance. All
components are designed to work
seamlessly together for maximum
results.


