

REX WRAP ROYA°L

REX Wrap ROYAL is the perfect choice for demanding applications that require robust protection against severe weather conditions. Constructed from surfactant-resistant materials, it is ideal for use on wood, vinyl, metal, brick,

stone, cement siding, or stucco.

KEY FEAUTURES

- Surfactant-Resistant
- Non-Woven Construction
- 15 Perms
- 6 Month UV Protection
- Approved for single-family residences and commercial properties up to 4 stories
- Limited Lifetime System Warranty

REX™ Wrap ROYAL REX™ Wrap ROYAL Alpha ProTech

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

	Test Method	Results
Basis Weight	ASTM D5261	105 GSM
Thickness	ASTM D3776	22 mils
Breaking Strength	ASTM D5034	75 lbs MD
		46 lbs CD
Tear Resistance (Trapezoid)	ASTM D4533	28/14
Air Barrier	ASTM E2178	0.0027
Hydrostatic Pressure	AATCC 127	Pass
Moisture Vapor Transmission Rate	ASTM E96	15 perms
UV Exposure		6-months
International Code Council		ESR-5544
Flame Spread Index	ASTM E84	0 Class A
Smoke Develop Index	ASTM E84	10 Class A

ROLL SIZE	ROLLS PER UNIT
36"x100'	150
36"x150'	135
54"x100'	100
54"x150'	90
9'x100'	60
9'x150'	44
10'x100'	60
10'x150'	44

Enhance your build with our Lifetime System Warranty to guarantee longterm durability and performance. All components are designed to work seamlessly together for maximum results.









AlphaProTech